
Results XCO Bike Opening C2
Stattegg 9.Mai 2010

Rang Nr. Name Verein Jg Nat UCI Code M/W Kat Zeit -R

1 410 Burgsteiner Gerald TREK-Mountainbiker.at 1982 AUT AUT19821227 M Elite Herren 01:38:04,3

2 403 Plantet Pierre Geoffroy 1984 FRA FRA19841023 M Elite Herren 01:38:58,0

3 404 Hochenwarter Uwe Muskelkater Genesis 1986 AUT AUT19861124 M Elite Herren 01:39:34,0

4 406 Gehbauer Robert Radclub ARBÖ ASKÖ Klagenfurt 1987 AUT AUT19870717 M Elite Herren 01:42:09,2

5 412 Krenn Wolfgang Muskelkater Genesis 1986 AUT AUT19860827 M Elite Herren 01:43:51,1

6 416 Zöger Manfred MTB Team Bucklige Welt 1990 AUT AUT19900522 M Elite Herren 01:45:10,8

7 414 Kircher Robert Tango-Cycling-FutureTeam 1977 AUT AUT19770630 M Elite Herren 01:46:04,3

8 411 Hoi Matthias ARBÖ Radleistungsmodell Omya 1990 AUT AUT19900929 M Elite Herren 01:46:06,7

9 426 Pernsteiner Hermann MTB Team Bucklige Welt 1990 AUT AUT19900807 M Elite Herren 01:47:16,3

10 449 Preiss Markus Green Team Kaindorf 1991 AUT AUT19911113 M Elite Herren 01:47:37,2

11 441 Pliem Manuel RC Ausseerland radsportland.at 1985 AUT AUT19850601 M Elite Herren 01:48:06,0

12 429 Weissenbacher Manuel URC Wals Siezenheim 1988 AUT AUT19880705 M Elite Herren 01:38:51,4 1

13 438 Holas Johannes BC Stattegg Bottecchia 1985 AUT AUT19850919 M Elite Herren 01:39:13,1 1

14 421 Grick Matthias RC Ausseerland radsportland.at 1990 AUT AUT19901120 M Elite Herren 01:40:21,9 1

15 443 Weiss Michael Ciclopia Pro Team 1978 AUT AUT19780321 M Elite Herren 01:40:46,0 1

16 432 Gantner Richard URC Laßnitzhöhe 1989 AUT AUT19890530 M Elite Herren 01:48:15,6 1

17 447 Gantner Roland RC Lassnitzhöhe 1991 AUT AUT19910228 M Elite Herren 01:40:13,4 2

18 430 Seehofer Simon RC Ausseerland radsportland.at 1989 AUT AUT19890205 M Elite Herren 01:41:43,0 2

19 435 Edelsbrunner Thomas Drahteisel MTB Team 1987 AUT AUT19870901 M Elite Herren 01:44:19,4 2

20 446 Edelsbrunner Martin Drahteisel MTB Team 1991 AUT AUT19910603 M Elite Herren 01:48:14,9 2

21 456 Tizianel Mauro ASD Ciclo Team Gorgazzo 1982 ITA ITA19820524 M Elite Herren 01:50:17,9 2

408 Gehbauer Alexander Radclub ARBÖ ASKÖ Klagenfurt 1990 AUT AUT19900424 M Elite Herren DNF

417 Wießner Michael RSV Berchtesgadener Land 1984 GER GER19841017 M Elite Herren DNF

424 Poyntner Johannes XC-Club Mühldorf 1988 AUT AUT19880420 M Elite Herren DNF

425 Waldhart Matthias Hai Powerbike Team Haiming 1988 AUT AUT19880420 M Elite Herren DNF

428 Balek Michael TREK-Mountainbiker.at 1974 AUT AUT19740407 M Elite Herren DNF

431 Horvath Lukas Red Hot Chilli Güssing Rad 1989 AUT AUT19891025 M Elite Herren DNF

433 Leisling Matthias Muskelkater Genesis 1988 GER GER19880224 M Elite Herren DNF

437 Heissenberger Martin RC Andasbiken 1986 AUT AUT19861012 M Elite Herren DNF

445 Hartmann Andreas Corratec World Team 1991 GER GER19910723 M Elite Herren DNF

448 Helminger Lukas URC Wals Siezenheim 1991 AUT AUT19911016 M Elite Herren DNF448 Helminger Lukas URC Wals Siezenheim 1991 AUT AUT19911016 M Elite Herren DNF

401 Metzler Hannes Muskelkater Genesis 1977 AUT AUT19770520 M Elite Herren DNS

434 Maier Klaus TUS caska FELDBACH 1982 AUT AUT19820505 M Elite Herren DNS

436 Gatterer Andreas Zweirad Janger Simplon 1980 AUT AUT19800211 M Elite Herren DNS

439 Koch Georg Zweirad Janger Simplon 1971 AUT AUT19711013 M Elite Herren DNS

440 Moitzi Christian UMTB Team Leonhard 1984 AUT AUT19841120 M Elite Herren DNS

442 Steinetr Philipp Arv Vychodil Vredestein 1982 AUT AUT19821125 M Elite Herren DNS

444 Zinthauer Richard Zweirad Janger Simplon 1972 AUT AUT19720209 M Elite Herren DNS
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1 51 Osl Elisabeth Central Pro Team 1985 AUT AUT19851121 W Elite DA 01:30:37,7

2 56 Osl Maria Fischer BMC 1984 AUT AUT19840124 W Elite DA 01:28:47,2 1

3 59 Korem Noga Team Misgav Giant 1991 ISR ISR19910823 W Elite DA 01:33:05,2 1

4 60 Kellermayr Theresia Zweirad Janger 1978 AUT AUT19780314 W Elite DA 01:39:06,1 1

5 61 Steinreiber Rosemarie RC-TRI-RUN ARBÖ Weiz 1981 AUT AUT19810909 W Elite DA 01:31:16,3 2

6 63 Poor Brigitta X2S Team 1989 HUN HUN19890218 W Elite DA 01:27:39,2 3

57 Wiedner Stephanie Rad Team Kärnten 1987 AUT AUT19870201 W Elite DA DNF

58 Verhas Christina TREK-Mountainbiker.at 1982 AUT AUT19821221 W Elite DA DNF

62 Cerncic Carina RC MTB ÖAMTC Möllbrücke 1991 AUT AUT19911109 W Elite DA DNS

1 304 Millerferli Michael URC Bikerei 1992 AUT AUT19921227 M Jun 01:29:22,2

2 300 Raggl Gregor Hai Powerbike Team Haiming 1992 AUT AUT19920208 M Jun 01:32:02,6

3 325 Mick Christoph KTM Donau Fritzi Racing 1993 AUT AUT19930708 M Jun 01:34:21,3

4 341 Heigl Philipp SU Cycle Circle MTB-Team 1993 AUT AUT19930908 M Jun 01:36:47,6

5 329 Scherer Julian URC Bikerei 1992 AUT AUT19920131 M Jun 01:37:32,5

6 344 Arko Vadim URC Bikerei 1992 AUT AUT19920209 M Jun 01:41:04,4

7 336 Traussner Gerald RCN Rochelt Niederneukirchen 1992 AUT AUT19920214 M Jun 01:30:57,9 1

8 340 Nutz Daniel RCN Rochelt Niederneukirchen 1993 AUT AUT19930425 M Jun 01:33:46,9 1

9 348 Öhlinger Bernhard RC ARBÖ ASKÖ Naturfreunde Walding 1993 AUT AUT19930626 M Jun 01:34:45,5 2

338 Fuchs Andreas BC Stattegg Merida Gollinger 1993 AUT AUT19930817 M Jun DNF

349 Seper Matthias Fc Donald St.Ruprecht/Raab 1993 AUT AUT19930129 M Jun DNF

350 Überall Lukas Team Tonis Pro Shop Kirchberg 1992 AUT AUT19920618 M Jun DNF

353 Zollneritsch Maximilian Joseph Radclub Bikespeak 1993 AUT AUT19930122 M Jun DNF

355 Kamml Martin  Mailis.de Rsv Traunstein 1992 GER GER19921118 M Jun DNF

1 226 Kindlhofer Tina Team Tonis Pro Shop Kirchberg 1993 AUT AUT19930107 W Jun W 01:00:28,8

2 224 Zeller Viktoria RC ARBÖ ASKÖ Naturfreunde Walding 1993 AUT AUT19931218 W Jun W 01:09:40,7

3 227 Köck Nadine RC Ausseerland radsportland.at 1993 AUT AUT19930430 W Jun W 01:04:06,2 1

1 71 Hauer Gerald SU Cycle Circle MTB-Team 1971 AUT AUT19711123 M MA 01:30:36,11 71 Hauer Gerald SU Cycle Circle MTB-Team 1971 AUT AUT19711123 M MA 01:30:36,1

2 80 Trausmüller Eduard RC-TRI-RUN ARBÖ Weiz 1965 AUT AUT19650416 M MA 01:33:46,2

3 74 Heigl Leopold SU Cycle Circle MTB-Team 1966 AUT AUT19660122 M MA 01:36:16,2

4 75 Vegh Jürgen FOCUS Factory Team 1974 AUT AUT19740201 M MA 01:36:34,7

5 78 Hundegger Dietmar ARBÖ Sparkasse Pernitz 1975 AUT AUT19751020 M MA 01:39:24,6

6 73 Deppner Peter SU Cycle Circle MTB-Team 1971 AUT AUT19710824 M MA 01:32:26,7 1

7 79 Mara Bernd Crazy Cross Biker 1975 AUT AUT19750122 M MA 01:34:03,5 1

8 76 Stiegler Manfred RC Star Bike 1967 AUT AUT19670128 M MA 01:34:47,8 1

72 Widhalm Thomas 2RadChaoten.com 1965 AUT AUT19650518 M MA DNF

77 Herzog Bernhard ARBÖ Sparkasse Pernitz 1980 AUT AUT19800126 M MA DNF



Results XCO Bike Opening C2
Stattegg 9.Mai 2010

Rang Nr. Name Verein Jg Nat UCI Code M/W Kat Cha. Zeit -R

1 655 Hofer Christian Team Tonis Proshop Kirchberg 1982 AUT M SKH Herren 1 01:10:06,9

2 601 Paar Markus RC-TRI-RUN ARBÖ Weiz 1983 AUT AUT19831114 M SKH Herren 1 01:14:13,8

3 671 Tauderer Bernd Bikeclub Stattegg 1977 AUT M SKH Herren 2 01:16:23,5

4 691 Abwa Sari Edelsgrub 1972 AUT M SKH Herren 2 01:16:54,4

5 617 Heiling Manfred Green Team Kaindorf 1971 AUT AUT19710903 M SKH Herren 2 01:17:22,8

6 689 Kainz Siegfried Zweirad Janger Simplon 1968 AUT M SKH Herren 3 01:17:32,9

7 602 Krenn Gerhard ARBÖ Radsport Kiesl 1983 AUT AUT19830830 M SKH Herren 1 01:18:58,2

8 659 Klumaier Kurt www.emmersdorfer.at 1968 AUT M SKH Herren 3 01:20:39,5

9 658 Kager Andreas Crazy Cross Biker 1988 AUT M SKH Herren 1 01:20:42,0

10 666 Prorok Bernd Drahteisel MTB Team 1980 AUT M SKH Herren 2 01:20:46,0

11 684 Karafa Balazs Merida Marthon Team 1984 HUN HUN19840706 M SKH Herren 1 01:21:31,5

12 607 Wasner Andreas ARBÖ Radsport Kiesl 1970 AUT AUT19700307 M SKH Herren 3 01:21:45,7

13 674 Markon Josef SU Edlitz Thomasberg Grimmenstein 1967 AUT M SKH Herren 3 01:10:07,5 1

14 643 Wasner Leopold ARBÖ Radsport Kiesl 1968 AUT AUT19680408 M SKH Herren 3 01:10:08,1 1

15 667 Schaffer Ingo Radsport Kotnik Graz 1972 AUT M SKH Herren 2 01:10:17,4 1

16 615 Zottler Andreas RC-TRI-RUN ARBÖ Weiz 1991 AUT AUT19910731 M SKH Herren 1 01:10:58,6 1

17 606 Posch Christian UMTB Team Leonhard 1983 AUT AUT19830913 M SKH Herren 1 01:11:18,4 1

18 686 Andrejek Erich URC Scheicher Gnas 1964 AUT M SKH Herren 3 01:11:47,3 1

19 690 Wabnegg Martin MTB Drahteisel Team 1970 AUT M SKH Herren 3 01:12:05,2 1

20 618 Gößler Christoph RC Ausseerland radsportland.at 1990 AUT AUT19900611 M SKH Herren 1 01:12:24,1 1

21 672 Winkler Martin PSV Graz 1981 AUT M SKH Herren 1 01:13:41,4 1

22 642 Billich Bernard Muskelkater Genesis 1987 AUT AUT19871005 M SKH Herren 1 01:14:00,9 1

23 645 Mick Gerald KTM Donau Fritzi Racing 1962 AUT M SKH Herren 3 01:14:10,3 1

24 664 Merlingen Manuel Graz 1979 AUT M SKH Herren 2 01:14:29,0 1

25 687 Zwanzger Johannes CCB 1992 AUT M SKH JUN 01:14:31,1 1

26 679 Koinigg Franz Zweirad Janger 1969 AUT M SKH Herren 3 01:14:55,7 1

27 662 Langanger Matthias RC Ausseerland radsportland.at 1971 AUT M SKH Herren 2 01:15:10,9 1

28 644 Anzengruber Herbert ARBÖ Radsport Kiesl 1962 AUT M SKH Herren 3 01:15:37,4 1

29 668 Schimek Gottfried Radclub Bikespeak 1978 AUT M SKH Herren 2 01:15:38,4 1

30 651 Daxberger Andreas bike klinik 1976 AUT M SKH Herren 2 01:15:39,2 1

31 657 Jäkel Herbert bikestore.cc 1975 AUT M SKH Herren 2 01:16:01,1 1

32 673 Wimmler Andreas Zweirad Janger 1961 AUT M SKH Herren 3 01:17:24,4 1

33 669 Schweighofer Erwin Zweirad Janger Simplon 1970 AUT M SKH Herren 3 01:17:53,1 1

34 654 Hacker Guenter Sport Union Gößnitz 1975 AUT M SKH Herren 2 01:20:40,0 134 654 Hacker Guenter Sport Union Gößnitz 1975 AUT M SKH Herren 2 01:20:40,0 1

35 678 Schober Harald Crazy Cross Biker 1967 AUT M SKH Herren 3 01:20:45,0 1

36 648 Haas Michael Zweirad Janger Simplon 1954 AUT AUT19540321 M SKH Herren 4 01:25:01,4 1

37 653 Graf Helmut Crazy Cross Bikers 1978 AUT M SKH Herren 2 01:10:08,7 2

38 681 Stefan Stock Graz 1982 AUT M SKH Herren 1 01:10:52,7 2

39 665 Nußbacher Michael Sportunion Gößnitz 1985 AUT M SKH Herren 1 01:11:04,6 2

40 676 Felsberger Christof SSC Rohr/ Gebirge 1993 AUT M SKH JUN 01:12:25,9 2

41 685 Beukes Kevin Graz 1989 AUT M SKH Herren 1 01:12:31,4 2

42 663 Loibl Norbert TREK-Mountainbiker.at 1974 AUT M SKH Herren 2 01:13:29,2 2

43 661 Lang Günter Graz 1971 AUT M SKH Herren 2 01:16:37,3 2

44 677 Weiss Thomas Crazy Cross Biker 1974 AUT M SKH Herren 2 01:20:44,0 2

45 688 Götzenbrucker Werner Sport Zauner Eisenerz 1958 AUT M SKH Herren 4 01:26:01,0 2

46 692 Ethell Andrew Mountainbiker 1967 AUT M SKH Herren 3 01:20:41,0 5

650 Burgsteiner Uwe MTB Team SV Oberhaus 1985 AUT M SKH Herren 1 DNF

652 Galler Daniel Gössnitz 1986 AUT M SKH Herren 1 DNF

675 Stamcar Thomas Bike Team Kaiser 1982 AUT M SKH Herren 1 DNF

646 Kurz Manfred TSV -Sparkasse Kappler Hartberg 1962 AUT M SKH Herren 3 DNS

647 Veit Jürgen Leibnitz 1984 AUT M SKH Herren 1 DNS

649 Weber Johannes St.Margarethen 1987 AUT M SKH Herren 1 DNS

656 Huber Martin Salzkammergut Trophy 1968 AUT M SKH Herren 3 DNS

660 Kohlhauser Bernd Zweirad Janger Simplon 1969 AUT M SKH Herren 3 DNS

670 Stadtschreiber Florian Graz 1980 AUT M SKH Herren 2 DNS

680 Schober Andreas FC Donald St. Ruprecht 1972 AUT M SKH Herren 2 DNS

1 696 Eberhard Andrea ARBÖ RC Feld am See 1965 AUT AUT19650914 W SKD DA 2 01:10:48,6 3

695 Windisch Veronika Graz 1982 AUT W SKD DA 1 DNS
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1 655 Hofer Christian Team Tonis Proshop Kirchberg 1982 AUT M SKH Herren 1 01:10:06,9

2 601 Paar Markus RC-TRI-RUN ARBÖ Weiz 1983 AUT AUT19831114 M SKH Herren 1 01:14:13,8

3 602 Krenn Gerhard ARBÖ Radsport Kiesl 1983 AUT AUT19830830 M SKH Herren 1 01:18:58,2

4 658 Kager Andreas Crazy Cross Biker 1988 AUT M SKH Herren 1 01:20:42,0

5 684 Karafa Balazs Merida Marthon Team 1984 HUN HUN19840706 M SKH Herren 1 01:21:31,5

6 615 Zottler Andreas RC-TRI-RUN ARBÖ Weiz 1991 AUT AUT19910731 M SKH Herren 1 01:10:58,6 1

7 606 Posch Christian UMTB Team Leonhard 1983 AUT AUT19830913 M SKH Herren 1 01:11:18,4 1

8 618 Gößler Christoph RC Ausseerland radsportland.at 1990 AUT AUT19900611 M SKH Herren 1 01:12:24,1 1

9 672 Winkler Martin PSV Graz 1981 AUT M SKH Herren 1 01:13:41,4 1

10 642 Billich Bernard Muskelkater Genesis 1987 AUT AUT19871005 M SKH Herren 1 01:14:00,9 1

11 681 Stefan Stock Graz 1982 AUT M SKH Herren 1 01:10:52,7 2

12 665 Nußbacher Michael Sportunion Gößnitz 1985 AUT M SKH Herren 1 01:11:04,6 2

13 685 Beukes Kevin Graz 1989 AUT M SKH Herren 1 01:12:31,4 2

1 671 Tauderer Bernd Bikeclub Stattegg 1977 AUT M SKH Herren 2 01:16:23,5

2 691 Abwa Sari Edelsgrub 1972 AUT M SKH Herren 2 01:16:54,4

3 617 Heiling Manfred Green Team Kaindorf 1971 AUT AUT19710903 M SKH Herren 2 01:17:22,8

4 666 Prorok Bernd Drahteisel MTB Team 1980 AUT M SKH Herren 2 01:20:46,0

5 667 Schaffer Ingo Radsport Kotnik Graz 1972 AUT M SKH Herren 2 01:10:17,4 1

6 664 Merlingen Manuel Graz 1979 AUT M SKH Herren 2 01:14:29,0 1

7 662 Langanger Matthias RC Ausseerland radsportland.at 1971 AUT M SKH Herren 2 01:15:10,9 1

8 668 Schimek Gottfried Radclub Bikespeak 1978 AUT M SKH Herren 2 01:15:38,4 1

9 651 Daxberger Andreas bike klinik 1976 AUT M SKH Herren 2 01:15:39,2 1

10 657 Jäkel Herbert bikestore.cc 1975 AUT M SKH Herren 2 01:16:01,1 1

11 654 Hacker Guenter Sport Union Gößnitz 1975 AUT M SKH Herren 2 01:20:40,0 1

12 653 Graf Helmut Crazy Cross Bikers 1978 AUT M SKH Herren 2 01:10:08,7 2

13 663 Loibl Norbert TREK-Mountainbiker.at 1974 AUT M SKH Herren 2 01:13:29,2 2

14 661 Lang Günter Graz 1971 AUT M SKH Herren 2 01:16:37,3 2

15 677 Weiss Thomas Crazy Cross Biker 1974 AUT M SKH Herren 2 01:20:44,0 2

1 689 Kainz Siegfried Zweirad Janger Simplon 1968 AUT M SKH Herren 3 01:17:32,9

2 659 Klumaier Kurt www.emmersdorfer.at 1968 AUT M SKH Herren 3 01:20:39,5

3 607 Wasner Andreas ARBÖ Radsport Kiesl 1970 AUT AUT19700307 M SKH Herren 3 01:21:45,7

4 674 Markon Josef SU Edlitz Thomasberg Grimmenstein 1967 AUT M SKH Herren 3 01:10:07,5 14 674 Markon Josef SU Edlitz Thomasberg Grimmenstein 1967 AUT M SKH Herren 3 01:10:07,5 1

5 643 Wasner Leopold ARBÖ Radsport Kiesl 1968 AUT AUT19680408 M SKH Herren 3 01:10:08,1 1

6 686 Andrejek Erich URC Scheicher Gnas 1964 AUT M SKH Herren 3 01:11:47,3 1

7 690 Wabnegg Martin MTB Drahteisel Team 1970 AUT M SKH Herren 3 01:12:05,2 1

8 645 Mick Gerald KTM Donau Fritzi Racing 1962 AUT M SKH Herren 3 01:14:10,3 1

9 679 Koinigg Franz Zweirad Janger 1969 AUT M SKH Herren 3 01:14:55,7 1

10 644 Anzengruber Herbert ARBÖ Radsport Kiesl 1962 AUT M SKH Herren 3 01:15:37,4 1

11 673 Wimmler Andreas Zweirad Janger 1961 AUT M SKH Herren 3 01:17:24,4 1

12 669 Schweighofer Erwin Zweirad Janger Simplon 1970 AUT M SKH Herren 3 01:17:53,1 1

13 678 Schober Harald Crazy Cross Biker 1967 AUT M SKH Herren 3 01:20:45,0 1

14 692 Ethell Andrew Mountainbiker 1967 AUT M SKH Herren 3 01:20:41,0 5

1 648 Haas Michael Zweirad Janger Simplon 1954 AUT AUT19540321 M SKH Herren 4 01:25:01,4 1

2 688 Götzenbrucker Werner Sport Zauner Eisenerz 1958 AUT M SKH Herren 4 01:26:01,0 2

1 687 Zwanzger Johannes CCB 1992 AUT M SKH JUN 01:14:31,1 1

2 676 Felsberger Christof SSC Rohr/ Gebirge 1993 AUT M SKH JUN 01:12:25,9 2

650 Burgsteiner Uwe MTB Team SV Oberhaus 1985 AUT M SKH Herren 1 DNF

652 Galler Daniel Gössnitz 1986 AUT M SKH Herren 1 DNF

675 Stamcar Thomas Bike Team Kaiser 1982 AUT M SKH Herren 1 DNF

646 Kurz Manfred TSV -Sparkasse Kappler Hartberg 1962 AUT M SKH Herren 3 DNS

647 Veit Jürgen Leibnitz 1984 AUT M SKH Herren 1 DNS

649 Weber Johannes St.Margarethen 1987 AUT M SKH Herren 1 DNS

656 Huber Martin Salzkammergut Trophy 1968 AUT M SKH Herren 3 DNS

660 Kohlhauser Bernd Zweirad Janger Simplon 1969 AUT M SKH Herren 3 DNS

670 Stadtschreiber Florian Graz 1980 AUT M SKH Herren 2 DNS

680 Schober Andreas FC Donald St. Ruprecht 1972 AUT M SKH Herren 2 DNS

1 696 Eberhard Andrea ARBÖ RC Feld am See 1965 AUT AUT19650914 W SKD DA 2 01:10:48,6 3

695 Windisch Veronika Graz 1982 AUT W SKD DA 1 DNS


